
3 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELETRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

EHV O&M DIVISION YAVATMAL.                            

 
  SRM E-TENDER NOTICE 

MSETCL invites online bids (e-Tender) from registered agencies on MSETCL’s e-Tendering Web 
site Tendering  website. 

For further details please visit our website: https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 
 

 
Contact Person:- The Dy.Executive Engineer,under EHV(O&M) Division, Forth  Floor Udhyog  
Bhawan, Darwha Road, Yavatmal Dist: Yavatmal- 445001.  
 Mob No-8554989397  E-mail Id:- ee1170@mahatransco.in  
1. Relevant portions of the Tender which the bidders have to fill would be available online on 
aforesaid website. 
2. EMD amount Rs. 9200 /-(Refundable) (Rs Nine Thousand &Two Hundred)& Tender Fees Rs 

500/-(Non Refundable) should be paid by the bidder online only. Bidder can pay through credit card 
or by their Axis Bank Account (NEFT/ RTGS) transfer. Payment conformation will be done by CO. 

3. The exemption from paying EMD to Micro/Small Enterprises define under MSME 
Act-2006 is as per MSETCLCircularNo.10812 Dtd10.10.2018. 
4. Tender documents can be downloaded only online from aforesaid website. 
5. Eligible Supplier/ agencies should submit their bid well in advance instead of waiting till last 
date. MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any website related 
problems. 
6. Scan Copy of EMD & Tender fees receipt (Money Receipt)/Transaction No. should be submitted 
online along with Tender supporting documents while bidding in Technical bid, otherwise agency 
will be straightway disqualified.  
Note: All eligible & interested Supplier are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tendering portal 
(https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/) 
                      -Sd/-  
                              Executive  Engineer 
                                   EHV O&M Division, Yavatmal. 
 
 
 
 

Sr. No Tender No. & Description of Work 

1 MSETCL/EE/EHVO&M/DIV/YTL/Tech/2020-21/T-10Dtd 19.11.2020(RFx No:7000017902) 
"   The work of control room electrification renovation at 220 KV Yavatmal and 
132 KV Digras substation under EHV O&M Division, Yavatmal ." 
Tender Cost :-Rs.920039 /- (Rs. Nine Lacks Twenty Thousand & Thirty Nine only ) 

Downloading  of Tender documents Tender Available at 

From Date  22.11.2020  (00:00Hrs)  

To Date  28.11.2020 , 23:59 Hrs 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender 

Last Date of submission  28.11.2020  
upto 23:59 Hrs 

Technical Bid:Date 29.11.2020 @ 10:30 hrs. if possible. 
Commercial Bid: Date 29.11.2018 @12:00 hrs. if possible 


